NATIONAL Assessment Centre	1 - 0 Legger 200 Eller	nei 1 774,021 WP	Date &Time Completed	Done b	N.
Date In: MN2-14:55	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	
Rei No: LA 1922 Wary 174	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: 10334956	E-mail (within St	nts, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 13 1/22-17.39	i-Motor Claim	Form			
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1		
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fax:	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:		INC (	)/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0		( )			
THE SAME OF THE SA	valore rache de la	CONTRACTO VAN			1
General Remarks;  ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	- otion strictly Cor				
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customers into	TIP CENTI V		7		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	100 C-5045	10 ( ) :	Towing Co: (		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	YES( )/N	0 ( ),	3	407900874417	717
Remarks:- (INC hodine: 6788 6616)			Dates: Time Completed	Done	гу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] (	)			
Injury:		- A			
Date/Time Actions		100 76 (4.71)		A PERCATE	
Date time products					
		Company and the second			
,					
•	- A			11 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (	Amt (3)
		Invoice P	reparation Checklist	Ant (S) fat Bill	Add Bill
N - Alberta				2.11	
HARMAS:		1) AR : Accid	ent Reporting (\$30);	- (200)	
HARMAS:		2) DA : Dama	ge Assessment (\$100); INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45	
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120	
HANNING:		2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey (-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	
Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in:	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee  -Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan spection	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan.	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	
Claimant's Particulars ::  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD*	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee y-Through Survey y-Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan. spection )A + SMRT Survey ditional Services.	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2003) \$75 \$160	
Claimant's Particulars ::  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee  -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan. spection DA + SMRT Survey litional Services:-  lesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	
Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee  -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g egoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan. meetion A + SMRT Survey ditional Services:-  lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
Claimant's Particulars ::  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Anditors' Comments ::		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost *N8: DV /	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee  -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g egoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan. spection DA + SMRT Survey litional Services: lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	
The state of the s		2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost *N8: DV /	ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee  -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan spection OA + SMRT Survey ditional Services lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Ca-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.			
the state of the second of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	15/08/2020 14:55		
Date Of Accident	13/08/2020 12:30		
Exact Location Of Accident	BESIDE UBIN THAI BUDDHIST TEMPLE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJS3490E		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	LA RENTALS PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	2XXXXX059Z		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93874666		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93874666		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА		
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00000451900		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	NG HONG LAM		
NRIC No	SXXXX172B		
Date Of Birth	03/12/1964		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	02/03/2015		
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98467595		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-98467595		
EMail Address	NOEMAIL		

Address	BLK 776 YISHUN AVENUE 2 #09-1587
Postcode	760776
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	/ NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OTHER - HIRER
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle	
	Sec. 1
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	NO COLLISION
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident	1
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	NO
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnels Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCOMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
on 13-8-20 at 1230hrs, I did not involved
into A accident with SHD 2214x. on 14-8-2
around 2pm 1 received a called from china
Taiping Said I need to do a accident
Report, so I report to protect myself. NO impacts

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature/

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 13 8	2020 MININTY	TO TIME! 12 3	O THEH MAN
	0 110	0 0 0	0 001 -	Thoir Buddhist
\$ (2)(2)	amail &	uact besic	Le Obin	mon popularist
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE			Temple
	STATE OF WINDS	STS 3 AGO F		in the second
	C INSTRAINCE COMPA	Shine 7	2000	
	CIBCOCYNUMBER D	MILECHIA	ca pins	
	FINANCE MODEL	Towart. 214	PART A THIRD PART	TIME STHEET
	CTARE STATE OF	TO YOM THI	1	
	THE SALOGED CON	TRENZALE AND DE	HKI MOROSCI DE	E-/ CJI HERS)
	MIRUPPOSS OF USU O	AT ACCORD THE	Hire	12)
	DARE COU CLAIMING I			- P.
	# NO. PLEASE STATE (	HED PARTY CLASS	REP ()	
2,	INSURED / POLICY HOL	DER	O	
	AMIANE: LA RONTO	als Pte Ltd	MALE	/ FEMALE:
	binREZ/EN/MASSECRE	2018380597	2 CONTACT C	3874666
	CIADERESS AL ION	olicin Koad	East Toh	Guan
	Centre			
	- CONTINUE TO 3.d IF C	RIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	
in it property	DRIVER	1		
I metadore de la la	CHARLES NOT THE	rain)	MALO	AFEMALE COS
(1. )			OONTACT Y	846421
-	CIADDRES BIK 77	6000	DOT TISH	on Ave 2
	10,0418 OF 3RTH: 0	312 1964	7 1 16	
	STUDE OF ALLOW	De / DUIDGUSES	DAMM/TTTT!	
	TO FARS OF DRIVING EX			
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPI		IRED'S COMPANYS	(VES) LUON
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP	OF THE ORIVER W	ITH INSUREO:	Hire.
	DIMEATHER CONDITION	CLEAD A RAINING	/ OTHERS	
	DIFOAD SUFFACE OF			
	WAS ARTHEON OUT PET			
	o) REPORTED TO PIDUOE			
9	IF YES PLEASE STATE W			
3.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	44120 CHE	107 Year 107 Sec.	
	THE PART OF A PERSON E	7	CCNTACT	
1 1	THE PARTY YEAR CLE			
	-9 MEHICLE NUMBER:		VACASTEL	
	EL SPIVERS MANIE		VIII TEL	
to the state of	# DPIVER STIAME II III UF LIFE VEASSEDR		CONTACT	
	STATE OF STREET STATE OF STATE		The section of the se	
-				

Joel@ byano.com / Frank@ layanto.com

Plac 3

VHOP = =

# LA RENTALS PTE LTD

21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-16/17 TOH GUAN CENTRE SINGAPORE 608609

TEL: 6462-5828 FAX: 6523-6609 UEN NO 201838059Z

Rental	Agreement Number: LA03073030
	greement is made on (Date) 8/7/20 between (Name) LA RENTALS PTE LTD
100	tration No.) 201838059Z , a company incorporated in Singapore with its
Company of the Compan	red officer at 21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-16/17 TOH GUAN CENTRE S608609
_(herei	inafter called the "OWNER") which expression shall where the context so admits, include the
	or(s) in title and No Hon Law after
	the "HIRER") in respect of the hire of the motor vehicle ("THE VEHICLE") for the period ("THE
	") at the rate of the hire rental ("THE RENTAL") set out in the schedule of this agreement ("THE
SCHEDI	ULE") and upon the terms and conditions stated hereunder.
SCHEDI	ULE OF AGREEMENT
1.	PARTICULARS OF THE VEHICLE
a.	Make/Model : TOYOTA Altis
b.	Registration Number: (5( Vm)) \( \frac{7}{m} \)
c.	Chassis Number : \$3741
d.	PARTICULARS OF THE VEHICLE  Make/Model : Toyota Altis  Registration Number : SSS 3490 E  Chassis Number : AS por Loscore.  Engine Number : AS por Loscore.
2.	COMMENCEMENT
a.	Effective Date : 6 - 7 - 20
b.	Expiry Date : 6 - 1 - 21
3.	HIRE RENTAL
a.	Security Deposit + 500 \-
fo.	Daily Hire Rates : \$ A5\-
·C.	Additional Charges: Nil 3day Rental free at end content
$\mathcal{C}_{+}$	DRIVERS
210	Driver
Ma	was thous Lan
0.0	0.8 : 3/12/1964
Lic	ense No. : 816291772B
Co	ntact No. : 98467595
7-77	SIGNATORY OF HIRER:



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

CERTIFICATE No.

MZ406L/B

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0606A Cov. Type:T

Engine No.: 3ZZ4913879

Cha. No.: MR053ZEE106150186

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SJS3490E

2. Name of Policy Holder

LA RENTALS PTE LTD

DMHCSNA00000451900

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

10/12/2019

Excess Sect II

\$\$2,000,00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/12/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

- 6. Limitations as to use:\*
- (1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business
- (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
  (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act (987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Ho Li Hwa Irene

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

♠3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C 6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com